August 12, 2025

RUSSELL

GMP Statement

This is to certify the following products for Russell Organics, LLC:

SkU

1300
3100
6100
6250
6300
6450
6500
6550
6900
6950
8100
8200
9300
9400
9700

We confirm the products manufactyred at Russell Organics, LLC are in compliance wijth the Good Manufacturing

|\_la!ne

Soapberry Face Wash
Creme 24

Argan Oil

Raspberry Seed Oil
Rosehip Oil

Sensitive Skin Face Oil
Marula Oil

Purifying Face Oil
Squalane Oi|
Radjance Face Oil
Rose Masque

Enzyme Masque
Vitamin C Serum
Rej‘uvenating Night Serum
Eye Creme

Practices (GMP) standards. '

The above mentioned facility and cantrols used for the manufacturing and distribution of Russell Organigs, LLC praducts
are in conformity with Good Manufacturing Practices, in accordance with section 211, title 21, Code of Federal Food,

Drugs, Cosmetics Act, and the Amendments thereto.

We here? certify witements to be true and correct to the best of our knowledge and belief.

Richard Russel| —\CIEB
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