

GMP Statement

August 12, 2025

This is to certify the following products for Russell Organics, LLC:

<u>SKU</u>	Name
1300	Soapberry Face Wash
3100	Creme 24
6100	Argan Oil
6250	Raspberry Seed Oil
6300	Rosehip Oil
6450	Sensitive Skin Face Oil
6500	Marula Oil
6550	Purifying Face Oil
6900	Squalane Oil
6950	Radiance Face Oil
8100	Rose Masque
8200	Enzyme Masque
9300	Vitamin C Serum
9400	Rejuvenating Night Serum
9700	Eye Creme

We confirm the products manufactured at Russell Organics, LLC are in compliance with the Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP) standards.

The above mentioned facility and controls used for the manufacturing and distribution of Russell Organics, LLC products are in conformity with Good Manufacturing Practices, in accordance with section 211, title 21, Code of Federal Food, Drugs, Cosmetics Act, and the Amendments thereto.

We hereby certify the above statements to be true and correct to the best of our knowledge and belief.

Richard Russell - CEO

